R&S®CMA180
Radio Test Set
Specifications
Te
st
 &
 M
ea

Version 03.00, November 2014
24 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMA Radio Test Set
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Radio Test Set R&S®CMA180 1173.2000K18
Selections
Hard Disk R&S®CMA-S052A 1173.5100.02
Solid-State Disk R&S®CMA-S052M 1173.5100.14
AC Power Supply  R&S®CMA-S054B 1173.5151.03
Options
Baseband Generator R&S®CMA-B110B 1173.5751.03
OCXO Reference Oscillator R&S®CMA-B690A 1173.5851.02
OCXO Reference Oscillator, high-performance R&S®CMA-B690M 1173.5851.14
IEC/IEEE Bus Interface R&S®CMA-B612A 1173.5800.02
Software options
SA, TG, Scope, Trans-Rec R&S®CMA-K120 1173.6206.02
Accessories
Transit Case R&S®CMA-Z020A 1209.5555.02
Soft Case R&S®CMA-Z025A 1209.5510.02
Display Protection Cover R&S®CMA-Z030A 1209.9796.00
External Power Supply R&S®CMA-Z053A 1173.6058K00
AF Impedance Matching Unit  R&S®CMA-Z600A 1173.6406.02
For more ordering information about available options, please see the R&S®CMA180 product brochure (PD 3606.9404.12) or ask your
local Rohde & Schwarz expert to find the solution that is optimally suited to your needs.
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.